

Money Execution No.641 of 2014

Order No.59, dt. 16.09.2022:

Spl. L.A.O. (HIT), Howrah is present. Ld. G.P., Howrah is present. Counsel representing the claimant is also present.

After considering the Judgment and decree passed in the L.A. Misc. Case out of which the present Money Execution arisen and submission of Ld. Advocates as well as officers present in Court, it appears to be reasonable and necessary to ask the above officers to prepare a calculation sheet in terms of the decree and judgment as well as the award for perusal of the Court and service the copy thereof to the claimant's advocate by 04.11.2022.

Judge, L.A. Tribunal, Howrah